
NATIONAL DIRECTOR Kelly Anderson P.O. BOX 204 Anabella, UT 84711 435-979-5880 andersons1980@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Jason Kelly PO BOX 146   Midway, UT 84049 435-729-9733 jtk.rodeo@hotmail.com 
VICE PRESIDENT Brad McKee 778 No. 400 East Lewiston, UT 84320 801-673-0291 brad.mckee@ipwllc.com
PAST PRESIDENT Josh Baxter 208 N 1700 W Lehi, UT 84043 801-368-8479 joshuajbaxter@hotmail.com 

SECRETARY Syndi Fitzgerald 1540 Little Valley Rd Wallsburg, UT 84082 435-671-0466 fitzfam93@gmail.com 

DIRECTORS
Jr High Director Angie Freeland PO Box 179 Annabella, UT 84711 435-201-3653 runnrope@yahoo.com
Queen Director Chris Price 999 Stringtown Road Midway, UT 84049 435-671-2219 chris.caseyprice@yahoo.com

Elected 1 year position 
Tana Bennett 3918 W 5600 S Spanish Fork, UT 84660 801-910-0530 tanabennett@live.com 
Matt Cumbie 9700 Point Lookout Dr Tremonton, UT 84337 801-889-7083 prsmcumbie@gmail.com

Elected 2 year position 
Jon Goza 1540 P Road Loma, CO 81524 970-683-8153 eliteprotectivecoatings@gmail.com

Livestock Jason Riding PO Box 282 Goshen, UT 84633 801-420-5242 jasonriding8@gmail.com

Shooting Vicki Brierley Box 42 Henefer, UT 84033 435-640-6217 vickibrierley@yahoo.com
RCH Kirk Christiansen PO Box 25 Emery, UT 84522 435-749-7063 kirkshorses.kc@gmail.com

Scholarships Monica Hullinger 4076 W 5600 So Lake Shore, UT 84660 801-362-9144 monica.hullinger@gmail.com
Finance Russ Stebar 350 Sharla Smelley Road Weatherford, TX 76088 801-710-5575 russ.stebar@polaris.com
Awards Coby Larsen 7759 N. Amethyst St. George, UT 84770 435-773-0051 coby@seviervalleyoil.com

Public Relations Steve Stokes PO Box 10223 Ogden, UT 84409 801-529-4248 stevestokes1980@gmail.com
Cutting Shaun Tree 3880 W 9600 S Payson, UT 84651 435-340-0998 smaktree@yahoo.com

Sponsors Joni Haderlie 881 Little Hobble Creek Rd Wallsburg, UT 84082 208-251-8528 jonihaderlie15@gmail.com
State Finals Assistant  Brock Riding 2188 E 3670 S  St. George, UT 84790 435-668-6550 riding100@gmail.com

Judges Kody Jacobs PO Box 527 Roosevelt, UT 84066 435-773-0754 judgejacobs333@gmail.com
UHSRA STUDENT OFFICERS

     PRESIDENT Kadence Martin 3213 N 4900 W Malad ID 83252 435-757-8155 martin_kadence@yahoo.com
     VICE-PRESIDENT Gentry Goza 1540 P Road Loma, CO 81524 970-296-4410 ggoza@d51schools.org

     SECRETARY Jenna Jepperson 730 So 4800 E Heber, UT 84032 435-503-5232 jennajepper@icloud.com
QUEEN Harlee Stokes PO Box 10223 Ogden, UT 84409 801-920-5089 gentrystokes@yahoo.com

JR HIGH DIVISION STUDENT OFFICERS
     PRESIDENT Clayton Goza 1540 P Road Loma, CO 81524 970-261-9661 Tammy.Goza@d51schools.org

     VICE-PRESIDENT Dutton Daybell 3477 SO 2900 W Heber, UT 84032 435-770-2598 daybellranch@gmail.com
     SECRETARY Jhet Hanks 4302 W 6000 S Spanish Fork, UT 84660 801-360-4288 Chris@mmasphalt.com

QUEEN Isla Bell 4144 E Center Creek Rd Heber, UT 84032 801-455-7536 lindzibishop@gmail.com
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